School Health Advisory Council Membership Roster

                        2015-2016
 

	Member
	Position
	Email

	Argenti, Susan
	Registered Dietician, Child Nutrition, UCPS 
	susan.argenti@ucps.k12.nc.us


	Arrowood, John
	Registered Dietician, Child Nutrition, UCPS
	john.arrowood@ucps.k12.nc.us

	Austin, Anna
	Parent, UCPS
	anna.austin@formsandsupply.com


	Ayala, Annette
	Middle School Nurse, Middle 
	annette.ayala@ucps.k12.nc.us

	Breedlove, Brad
	Director of High School Education, UCPS 
	william.breedlove@ucps.k12.nc.us

	Bizzell, Nancy
	MD, Carolina OccMed
	doctor@carolinaoccmed.com

	Croffut, Cindy
	Director of Elementary   School Education, UCPS
	cindy.croffut@ucps.k12.nc.us


	Dodson, Jennifer
	Community Health and Wellness Director, YMCA
	jennifer.dodson@ymcacharlotte.org


	Duemmler, Wendy
	Elementary Nurse, UCPS, SNFI position 
	wendy.duemmler@ucps.k12.nc.us

	Healy, Laurel
	Director of Middle School Education, UCPS
	laurel.healy@ucps.k12.nc.us

	Jones, John
	UCPS Asst. Superintendent of Instruction
	john.jones@ucps.k12.nc.us

	Jones, Lindsay
	Director of Humanities, UCPS
	lindsay.jones@ucps.k12.nc.us

	Lamar, Denise
	UCPS Director of Child Nutrition
	denise.lamar@ucps.k12.nc.us

	Laney, Jane
	UCPS School Health Supervisor
	jane.laney@ucps.k12.nc.us

	Long, Joyce
	Dean of Nursing, SPCC


	j-long@spcc.edu 

	Morgan, Jackie
	Outreach, Union County Health Dept. 
	jackiemorgan@co.union.nc.us

	Nielsen, Wendy
	UCPS School Nurse Supervisor
	wendy.nielsen@ucps.k12.nc.us

	Palmer, Tess
	PE Teacher, Cuthbertson Middle
	tess.palmer@ucps.k12.nc.us


	Plue, Kevin
	Principal, Forest Hills High
	kevin.plue@ucps.k12.nc.us

	Tarte, Phillip
	Health Director, Union Co. Health Dept.
	phillip.tarte@co.union.nc.us

	Webb, Janie
	UCPS Director, Exceptional Children’s Program 
	janie.webb@ucps.k12.nc.us


	White, Carolyn
	UCPS Accountability Officer and Director of Student Services 
	carolyn.white@ucps.k12.nc.us


